
 
NATIONAL PATHOLOGY FORUM MEETING 2015 

 
 

1 

Wood Hall                                                                                        7 and 8 October 2015 
 

18:00 Arrival and registration Melanie Brown and Jo Bentley 

18:30 Trainee meeting Dr Gemma Petts 

18:55 Welcome Professor Phil Quirke 

19.00 Dinner speaker Professor Sir Nicholas Wright 

19:30 Dinner  

   

07.30 Breakfast  

08:30 Registration of day attendees, coffee 
and tea. Posters put up. 

Melanie Brown 

09:00 Purpose of the event Professor Phil Quirke 

 

09.05 

 

09.30 

 

10.00 

 

10.30 

ACFs : PhD fellowship applications  

MRC 

 

CRUK 

 

Wellcome Trust 

 

NIHR 

Facilitated by Professor Mark Arends 

James Horswill, Programme Manager MRC 

Capacity, Skills and Infrastructure  

Rachael Panizzo, Research Funding Manager 

(Clinical Fellowships), Cancer Research UK 
James Harden, Clinical Activities Manager, 

Wellcome Trust 

James Fenton, Assistant Director, National Institute 

of Health Research Trainee Co-ordinating Centre 

 
 
09.05 
 
09.30 
 
10.00 
 
10.30 

OOPR/CL: Intermediate and Clinician 

Scientist fellowship applications  
CRUK 
 
NIHR 
 
MRC 
 
Wellcome Trust 

Facilitated by Professor Sir Nicholas Wright 

 
Rachael Panizzo Research Funding Manager 

(Clinical Fellowships), Cancer Research UK 
James Fenton Assistant Director, National Institute 

of Health Research Trainee Co-ordinating Centre 
James Horswill Programme Manager MRC 

Capacity, Skills and Infrastructure 

James Harden Clinical Activities Manager, 

Wellcome Trust 

11:00 Coffee  

11.20 How to get the best out of mentoring Dr Amy Iversen – Director of Habe Consulting 

12.30 Buffet lunch  

13:30 Photographs  

13.45 

 

Running undergraduate pathology 
INSPIRE programmes 

Phil Quirke/Nic Orsi/ Dan Drayton 

14.15 Undergraduate teaching and 
curriculum 

Dr Nicki Cohen 

14:45 Poster Session Tours of posters and discussion 

15.45 Where do we go next with this forum? All 

16:30 Evaluation and forms Dr Jo Bentley 

17.00 Closing remarks Tea and Departure Professor Phil Quirke 

 


