

## NATIONAL PATHOLOGY FORUM MEETING 2015

## Wood Hall

## 7 and 8 October 2015

18:00	Arrival and registration	Melanie Brown and Jo Bentley
18:30	Trainee meeting	Dr Gemma Petts
18:55	Welcome	Professor Phil Quirke
19.00	Dinner speaker	Professor Sir Nicholas Wright
19:30	Dinner	
07.30	Breakfast	
08:30	Registration of day attendees, coffee and tea. Posters put up.	Melanie Brown
09:00	Purpose of the event	Professor Phil Quirke
09.05	ACFs : PhD fellowship applications MRC	Facilitated by Professor Mark Arends James Horswill, Programme Manager MRC Capacity, Skills and Infrastructure
09.30	CRUK	Rachael Panizzo, Research Funding Manager (Clinical Fellowships), Cancer Research UK James Harden, Clinical Activities Manager,
10.00	Wellcome Trust	Wellcome Trust James Fenton, Assistant Director, National Institute
10.30	NIHR	of Health Research Trainee Co-ordinating Centre
09.05	OOPR/CL: Intermediate and Clinician Scientist fellowship applications CRUK	Facilitated by Professor Sir Nicholas Wright Rachael Panizzo Research Funding Manager
09.30	NIHR	(Clinical Fellowships), Cancer Research UK James Fenton Assistant Director, National Institute of Health Research Trainee Co-ordinating Centre
10.00	MRC	James Horswill Programme Manager MRC
10.30	Wellcome Trust	Capacity, Skills and Infrastructure James Harden Clinical Activities Manager, Wellcome Trust
11:00	Coffee	
11.20	How to get the best out of mentoring	Dr Amy Iversen – Director of Habe Consulting
12.30	Buffet lunch	
13:30	Photographs	
13.45	Running undergraduate pathology INSPIRE programmes	Phil Quirke/Nic Orsi/ Dan Drayton
14.15	Undergraduate teaching and curriculum	Dr Nicki Cohen
14:45	Poster Session	Tours of posters and discussion
15.45	Where do we go next with this forum?	All
16:30	Evaluation and forms	Dr Jo Bentley
17.00	Closing remarks Tea and Departure	Professor Phil Quirke